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V_CD
00257900
00251600
00247100
00245600
00254600
00252200
00268400
00236900
00236500
00266900
00262000
00241900
00266500
00263300
00253600
00237700
00262600
00241600
00251800
00237100
00257100
00259800
00263400
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Name

Adupura Khalsa
Adupurajagir
Agrabhatpura
Ajaypur
Akbarpur
Alinagar
Amai
Amargarh
Antri

Ari

Aroli

Aron

Arora

Arroli
Badagaon
Badagaonjagir
Baderafutkar
Badkagaon
Badori
Bagwalagaon
Bahadurpur
Bahangikalan
Bahangikhurd



00259200
00260200
00252900
00240400
00240300
00241800
00244400
00237800
00235700
00248200
00250300
00256300
00236000
00251900
00267300
00258400
00244900
00266400
00264400
00242200
00254400
00239400
00260500
00254100

Gird f@IE

Banarpura
Bandha
Bandholi
Banhera
Banheri
Barahana
Barai
Baraipura
Baraj-Kalan
Baraua Nurabad
Barauapichhore
Baretha
Basota
Bastari

Behat

Behata

Bela
Benipura
Berja
Berkheda
Bhadroli
Bhakarra
Bhatpura Sani

Bhatpura(Brahman)
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00248300
00263000
00241700
00261300
00249300
00250000
00246700
00261100
00268100
00236300
00250600
00247500
00262100
00264300
00251100
00253400
00240100
00260300
00254500
00246200

Susera
Syawari
Tadhai
Tankoli
Tehlri
Thar
Tighra
Tiholi
Tiktoli
Tilawali
Tiletha
Tilghana
Tor
Turakpura
Turari
Udaipur
Ummedgarh
Utila
Vikrampur

Virpur
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00265700
00249600
00259500
00263800
00255700
00244000
00259600
00266100
00264700
00248000
00258800
00246400
00254800
00255500
00242100
00246000
00258600
00261700
00265800
00244800
00264100
00256500
00241500
00265500

Bhavanpura
Bhaypura
Bhelakalan
Bhelakhurd
Bhonderi
Bhoreshwar
Bijoli

Bilara

Bilheti

Bilpura
Birampura
Bithauli
Cakjugrupur
Cakrampur
Chait

Chak Girvai No. 1
Chak Keshopur
Chakmaharajpur
Chaksonpura
Chandoha Khurd
Chandpura
Chandupura
Changora

Chaproli
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00236200
00239100
00237000
00237300
00242300
00243400
00245100
00262400
00240800
00237200
00262800
00260800
00238900
00256900
00267700
00238200
00241300
00266000
00252300
00265300
00264900
00259000
00262700
00241100

Charaidang
Charaipilkhana
Charairehanta
Charaisikrawali
Chhapra
Chhikari
Chhonda
Chhondi
Chui(1981=Chubhi)
Dabka

Dabka

Dagrau

Dain
Dangguthina
Dangiyapura
Dangkandhar
Dangora
Dangora
Dangsarkar
Dangsarkar
Dayeli

Dhaneli
Dhanwai

Dharamgarh
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ENEICEI
ENEREEEIR]
ENERESI]
ENERRCEAEI]
BURT

00251700
00245500
00253700
00261400
00252400
00258900
00242500
00265000
00239200
00246300
00255900
00259900
00253000
00268500
00246800
00266800
00258200
00253300
00257600
00263500
00264800
00258100
00236100
00256600

Sikrodi
Simiriya Tanka
Singharpura
Singhpur

Sirol

Siroli

Sirsa

Sirsaud
Siyawari
Sojna
Sonapura
Soni

Sonsa

Sujhar
Sujwaya
Sumawali
Sumerpada
Sunarpura Khalsa
Sunarpura Mafi
Supat
Supawali
Surajpura
Surhela

Suro
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00237500
00255800
00262500
00250400
00235800
00241400
00240200
00264000
00250900
00257800
00238600
00240600
00240700
00255600
00242800
00249900
00256100
00238500
00249200
00260100
00256800
00237400
00251400
00265400

Sahasari
Sahnpur
Sakatpura
Salupura
Samedi
Samrai
Sankua
Santalpur
Santau
Saraspura
Seedhni
Sekra

Sekri
Senthri
Shambhupur
Shankrpur
Shekhpura
Shyampur
Sigora
Sihara

Siholi
Sikrawali
Sikroda Badori
Sikroda Futkar

00243000
00239700
00239800
00255100
00258000
00238300
00247900
00263200
00243200
00240500
00242600
00261000
00261600
00267600
00248100
00253200
00248800
00262300
00243100
00236600
00238800
00268000
00256000
00246100

Dhuwan
Domtorkhalsa
Domtormafi
Dondiyapur
Dongarpur Tal
Dorar
Dugnawali
Duhiya
Dundapura
Durgasi
Dursedi
Dwarkaganj
Fusawali
Gadroli
Gajipura
Ganeshpura
Gangapur
Ganpatpura
Ghatigaon (Barai)
Ghatwasini
Ghegholi
Ghusgawan
Girgaw

Girvai
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00264200
00266200
00267500
00243600
00260700
00257000
40401000
00252700
00267200
00267100
00261800
00257500
00253500
00245900
00263900
00267400
00243300
00258300
00258700
00265100
00236800
00236700
00255200
00261500

Gowai
Gundhara
Gunjna
Gurja

Gurri
Guthina
Gwalior
Habipura
Harjanpura
Harpura
Hastanapur
Himapura
Hiri
Hukamgarh
Ikehara
Ilkona
Jadidrai
Jagupura
Jahangirpur
Jakhara
Jakhoda
Jakhodi
Jamahar

Jamroha
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00238100
00257200
00250500
00241000
00243800
00248900
00250700
00268300
00259400
00243700
00244600
00248600
00252800
00245700
00246500
00267900
00264500
00259300
00251500
00239000
00238000
00266700
00248700
00252000

Pehasari [Pehsari]
Phoolpura
Piproli
Poonchhari
Prayagpura
Puranichavni
Purasani
Rahwali

Rai

Raikasba
Raipur

Rairu
Ramaua
Rampur
Rampura
Rangawan
Rashidpur
Ratwai
Rawar
Renhat
Renhati [Rehati81]
Ripuapura
Roodhpura

Rora
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40402000
00260000
00262200
00243900
00251300
00252600
00265600
00245200
00244700
00247800
00261200
00247700
00245300
00240000
00249800
00242000
00244500
00245800
00236400
00257300
00239600
00240900
00244200
00244300

Morar Cantt.
Mugalpura
Mukhtyarpur
Nagdha
Nagor
Nainagiri
Narayanpur
Naugaon
Nayagaon
Nayakpura
Nidhawali
Nirawali
Nonera
Obra

Odpura

Pahi Aron
Panihar

Par

Para

Parsen

Patai

Patpari
Pawa Madaiya

Pawata
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00252500
00249700
00266300
00249100
00248400
00268200
00260900
00254000
00238400
00255300
00255000
00263100
00247300
00264600
00241200
00250100
00239900
00259100
00239300
00254200
00238700
00259700
00263700
00263600

Jarga

Jebra
Jiganiya
Jigsoli
Jinawali
Jindpura
Jinsikhan
Jiraina
Jivajipur
Jlalpur
Jugrupur
Kaimpura
Kaitha
Kakrari
Kalawah
Kalyanpur
Karahi [Karai]
Karigawan
Kemari
Keriya Pdyapur
Keroli
Khargu Kheda
Kheda

Khedi
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00249400
00245400
00256700
00249500
00256400
00253100
00245000
00235900
00257700
00242900
00254300
00242400
00265900
00250200
00265200
00260600
00247400
00250800
00255400
00262900
00243500
00266600
00251000
00251200

Kheriya Bhat
Kheriya Kachhai
Kheriya Keshar
Kheriya Kuleth
Kheriya Mirdha
Kheriya Modi
Kheriya Mritya
Khitera
Khodupura
Khudawali
Khureri

Kiat

Kirawali
Kotaviran
Kripalpur

Kui

Kuleth
Kushrajpur
Kuwrpur
Laduapura
Lakhanpura
Lakhapura
Lakhnotikalan
Lakhnotikhurd
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00256200
00252100
00267000
00254900
00267800
00246600
00242700
00247000
00237600
00258500
00246900
00249000
00247600
00239500
00257400
00260400
00254700
00247200
00261900
00248500
00244100
00237900
00253800
00253900

Laxmangarh
Londra
Luharpura
Madanpur
Madha
Maharajpura
Maharampura
Maheshwara
Mahua Kheda
Maithana
Malipura
Malnpur
Mangupura
Manpur
Manpur [Kakrari]
Manpur Arroli
Mau
Mehadpur
Mehroli
Milawali
Mircha
Mohana

Mohanpur

Mohnpur (Murar)
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